
Month 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 cswm

 Total 3,275.1 3,649.8 3,997.5 4,414.4 4,668.2 4,977.1 5,529.8 6,174.5 6,554.0 6,824.6 7,144.7 7,078.3 7,112.0 7,292.7 7,724.1 8,330.8 wlcmuj

January 260.2 295.7 320.0 353.4 382.1 410.2 438.8 497.5 538.5 558.3 588.5 615.2             596.2             601.3             643.7             684.6             Irwaunej

February 247.3 274.6 297.0 339.1 355.8 386.6 408.9 482.0 499.7 523.9 558.4 595.3             546.4             552.7             591.3             644.8             Irwaurcbef

March 293.9 313.1 343.3 376.4 398.8 425.5 461.7 529.9 536.0 595.2 615.5 630.4             598.3             623.6             675.0             718.1             cCrWm

April 279.7 312.8 335.0 369.5 392.6 421.6 456.2 503.7 558.2 580.5 592.7 575.5             617.4             617.1             635.9             675.1             clircpEa

May 282.7 310.4 336.0 379.0 389.1 424.6 467.6 529.4 560.8 587.2 642.3 597.4             595.0             610.7             657.7             699.3             Em

June 269.7 294.4 334.3 369.7 382.4 420.2 466.1 531.2 538.5 552.1 589.1 575.5             565.4             608.9             618.1             664.4             cnUj

July 276.4 303.3 352.0 390.9 413.6 435.8 474.8 528.7 577.8 586.3 621.4 614.6             569.5             574.7             611.7             714.6             iawluj

August 277.0 322.2 349.8 383.1 398.7 439.0 485.1 535.1 571.9 576.4 592.8 598.8             614.9             626.4             657.8             709.4             cTcswgoa

September 273.4 306.3 334.3 370.4 389.3 427.1 449.8 497.3 525.7 557.4 590.6 565.4             602.7             616.2             627.0             694.3             rwbcmeTcpes

October 293.1 328.9 349.0 370.6 392.4 425.1 487.4 528.6 576.9 583.4 600.6 565.1             615.0             626.3             668.7             719.7             rwbUTckoa

November 253.6 289.3 314.8 360.5 387.4 415.6 472.7 507.4 540.6 564.2 578.1 564.2             581.1             611.3             660.1             693.0             rwbcmevon

December 267.9 298.8 331.9 351.6 386.0 345.9 460.6 503.5 529.4 559.8 574.7 581.1             610.0             623.6             677.1             713.5             rwbcmesiD

Source: Male' Water & Sewerage Company Limited cDeTimil Inepcmok cjErevcs cDcnea rwTOv ElWm :ctWrwf ivcaedutWmUluawm

2024- 2009 ,urwvcnim unuverukcnunEb cnef iawgElWm cnutog eguhwmcswm  : 12.9 ulwvWt

Table 12.9 : WATER DISTRIBUTION  IN MALE', BY MONTH 2009 - 2024
(In '000 metric tons)   (cn unwT ckircTem '000)


